Total current assets 7,142 7,273 7,142 6,415

Non-current assets

Financial assets - - - -

Added for rounding Infrastructure, property, plant & equipment 246,964 246,964 246,964 246,964

Total non-current assets 246,964 246,964 246,964 246,964

Total assets 254,107 254,237 254,106 253,379

LIABILITIES

Current liabilities

Trade & other payables 2,429 2,429 2,429 2,429

Borrowings 218 218 218 218

Provisions 2,332 2,332 2,332 2,332

Total current liabilities 4,979 4,979 4,979 4,979

Non-current liabilities

Borrowings 2,572 2,572 2,572 2,572

Provisions 3,593 3,593 3,593 3,593

Total non-current Liabilities 6,165 6,165 6,165 6,165

Total liabilities 11,144 11,144 11,144 11,144

NET ASSETS 242,962 243,093 242,962 242,235

EQUITY

Accumulated surplus 65,495 65,626 65,496 64,768

Asset revaluation reserves 176,619 176,619 176,619 176,619

Other reserves 848 848 848 848

TOTAL EQUITY 242,962 243,093 242,962 242,235

City of Mount Gambier

PROFORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

Budget FY2019, Budget Review 1 & 2 FY2019 and Actual FY2018

Page 2

City of Mount Gambier

Accumulated

surplus

Asset

revaluation

reserve

Other

reserves

Total equity

2019 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period 64,768 176,619 848 242,235

Restated opening balance 64,768 176,619 848 242,235

Net surplus / (deficit) for the year 858 858

Other Comprehensive Income

Transfers between reserves - - -

Balance at end of period 65,626 176,619 848 243,093

2018 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Balance at end of previous reporting period 61,333 155,509 3,030 219,872

Net surplus / (deficit) for the year 1,253 1,253

Other Comprehensive Income

Gain on revaluation of infrastructure, property,

plant & equipment
22,325 22,325

Impairment (expense) / recoupments offset to asset revaluation reserve (1,217) (1,217)

Other equity adjustments (0) 2 0 2

Transfers between reserves 2,183 (2,183) -

Balance at end of period 64,768 176,619 848 242,235

Budget Review 2 FY2019 and Actual FY2018

PROFORMA STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

Page 3

FY Budget

2019

FY BR2

2019

FY BR1

2019

2018

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Receipts

Rates - general & other 20,370   20,369   20,370   19,522

Fees & other charges 457   416   507   447

User charges 4,855   4,648   4,855   4,381

Investment receipts -   -   -   62

Grants utilised for operating purposes 3,321   3,659   3,321   3,906

Reimbursements 97   64   97   24